WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

ISIN: AU000000WOW2 WKN: WOW
Overview
2024/06/26 08:00:23
Price 2750
20.80 EUR
Difference 0.97% (0.20
0 6 (0.20) 26.25 \w J H
General attributes 25 00 ' M . ‘
ISIN AU000000WOW2 f | f
Symbol WOW 5375 J I
Exchange Munich M | l ||-
Currency EUR (" H
22.50
Sector Commerce |'|
Security type Stock J \
Market cap 25713 EUR 2125 '\ i
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 20.00
INDEX H\
18.75 I'r'l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.80 EUR (120) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 21.60 EUR (117)
Open 20.80 EUR
High 20.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 20.80 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 20.60 EUR
VWAP 25.80 EUR
Recent research
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume 0.00 on sector
Number of trades 1 Date Headline Download
Last size 0 2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/05/29 gl Global Equity Ratings e
Related Futures _ 2024/04/26 :Ii Global Equity Ratings L:
Related Options 1369  2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951062,154759920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOW2&ID_NOTATION=15519717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a85bfd3c80bb4668b0553b4d148e4adf7df629c11ae7e2aa8112ab7ff6412562&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8423829e048885adb&time=1719491068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b629a724b667e7bfcf4a6e598e1792f70a4b9ee3a2f42f8ab2b42b050252a2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d6fe59ccd1590d7f&time=1719491068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d5079060faa3cc1f97d61f52a27463be75688cea1b8cb5f000190621cc83424&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=543c6cdb7d1261647&time=1719491068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93a88d4a236c4afb601ed45eb2d1b0c131dc9c2bfe5fb2f6e99e181c2a31fce&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6fd01cceb3620a3a&time=1719491068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56f7b24667dd7d70d120305859c9c6ea82939a5c68a6dd926f15871f9930326d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b0c0a4c72e8adbe5&time=1719491068&tool=RSC

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 08:00:23

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.97% (0.20)

AU000000WOW2
WOow

Munich

EUR

Commerce

Stock

25,713 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

20.80 EUR (120)
21.60 EUR (117)
20.80 EUR
20.80 EUR
20.80 EUR
20.60 EUR
25.80 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -7.25%
Perf (abs.) -1.61
Beta 0.76
Volatility 19.77

1Y
-14.38%
-3.46
0.66
19.56

3Y
-10.76%
-2.49
0.54
20.94
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27.50
26.25 \w J H
25.00 ' r‘ . ‘
/ f
23.75 J I|
| M l er
22.50 B L ‘ |
21.25 M M W \
20.00 H H
18.75 H I}’I
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.40 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.49 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.57 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.03 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:02

08:07

08:00

08:00

08:20

Price

21.20 EUR

21.00 EUR

20.80 EUR

21.00 EUR

21.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.89 EUR (2024/01/02
18.30 EUR (2024/05/02
24.10 EUR (2023/06/27
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
18.30 EUR (2024/05/02)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15519717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57594028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519718

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

26

2024/06/ 20:44 22.14USD 0.03 2
25

2024/06/ 12:30 20.80 EUR 0.00 3
26

2024/06/ 08:10 33.93 AUD 61.02 10,906
26

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=858812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=858812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93254

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

o
Woolworths
QJ_) Group

Contact Details

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Woolworths Way 1 2153 Bella Vista
Telefon: +61 2 8885 0000

Fax: +61 2 8885 0001
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brad Banducci
Alex Holt
Amitabh Mall
Andrew Hicks
Bill Reid
Caryn

Katsikogianis

Christian
Bennett

David Walker
John Hunt
Stephen

Harrison

Von Ingram

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Scott Perkins
Holly Kramer
Jennifer Carr-

Smith
Kathryn Tesija

Maxine Brenner

Philip
Chronican
Tracey Fellows

Warwick Bray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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